
West Africa key contacts 

Name Institution Location Role email phone Skype name 

Irmgard Hoeschle-
Zeledon 

IITA Ibadan, Nigeria Project Coordinator i.zeledon@cgiar.org +234-8039784490 irmgardhz 

Asamoah Larbi IITA Tamale, Ghana Chief Scientist   a.larbi@cgiar.org +233-543555904 asamoah.larbi 

Ramadjita Tabo ICRISAT Bamako, Mali PI Mali component, 
ICRISAT Regional 
Director  

r.tabo@cgiar.org +223-20709202 
+223-75996285 

ramadjitatabo 

Robert Asiedu IITA Ibadan, Nigeria Chair Steering 
Committee 

r.asiedu@cgiar.org +234-8039784007  

Bekele Hundie Kotu IITA Tamale, Ghana Socio-economic 
research 

b.kotu@cgiar.org +233-372028913 bhubndie1 

Kathy Lopez IITA Ibadan, Nigeria Project 
Communication 
Specialist 

k.lopez@cgiar.org +234-8039784454 k.lopez 

Abdou Tenkouano AVRDC Bamako, Mali AVRDC Regional 
Director 

abdou.tenkouano@worldveg.org +223-20709200  

Augustine Ayantunde ILRI Ouagadougou, 
Burkina Faso 

Livestock and Natural 
Resource Management 

a.ayantunde@cgiar.org +226-75851859  

Katrien Descheemaeker WU Wageningen, The 
Netherlands 

Farming Systems 
Analysis 

katrien.descheemaeker@wur.nl  katrien.descheemaeker 

Zemadim Birhanu ICRISAT Bamako, Mali Activity Coordinator 
(Mali) 

z.birhanu@cgiar.org +223-90493223 birhanu.zemadim 

Albert Rouamba AVRDC Bamako, Mali Lead community 
mobilization and 
innovation platform 
(Mali) 

albert.rouamba@worldveg.org +223-20709200  

Joachim Binam ICRAF Bamako, Mali Lead community 
mobilization and 
innovation platform 
(Mali) 

j.binam@cgiar.org +223-20709200  

Eva Weltzien-Rattunde ICRISAT Bamako, Mali Sorghum Breeder e.weltzien@icrisatml.org +223-75447699 eva.and.fred.rattunde 

Catherine Dembele ICRAF Bamako, Mali Post doc (Tree 
domestication) 

c.dembele@cgiar.org +223-9356 394  

Clarisse Umutoni ILRI Bamako, Mali PhD Candidate c.umutoni@cgiar.org   

Mary Ollenburger WUR Bougouni, Mali PhD Candidate mollenburger@gmail.com +223-79682602  

Ousmane Sanogo IER Bamako, Mali Farming Systems Sanogo_ousmanem@yahoo.fr 
 

+223-0222606   
+223-20231905 

 

Fred Kizito CIAT Nairobi, Kenya Soil and Land 
Management (Ghana) 

f.kizito@cgiar.org +254-208632001  
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Tim Ellis IWMI Accra, Ghana Water Management 
(Ghana) 

t.ellis@cgiar.org +233-24485553  

Zakari Iddrisu Private Seed 
Producer 

Tamale, Ghana Heritage Seed 
Company (Ghana) 

heritage.zdd@gmail.com +233-507776344  

Hawa Musah MoFA Tamale, Ghana District Director of 
Agriculture, Tolon 
District, Northern 
Region (Ghana) 

 +233-244420986  

Joe Faalong MoFA Wa, Ghana Regional Director of 
Agriculture, Upper 
West Region (Ghana) 

joefaalong2000@yahoo.co.uk +233-205576010  

Minongkordam Karbo ARI Accra, Ghana Director, Animal 
Research Institute 
(Ghana) 

minongkordam@yahoo.com +233-208129300  

Daniel Okai KNUST Kumasi, Ghana Animal nutrition 
(Ghana) 

dbokai.agric@knust.edu.gh +233-43058711  

Saaka Buah SARI Wa, Ghana Agronomy and plant 
nutrition (Ghana) 

ssbuah@yahoo.com +233-372091205  

Stephen Nutsugah SARI Tamale, Ghana Director SARI (Ghana) sknutsugah00@gmail.com 
sknutsugah@hotmail.com 
directorsari@gmail.com 

  

Mahama Saaka UDS Tamale, Ghana Community nutrition 
(Ghana) 

mmsaaka@gmail.com +233-207061136  

Carlo Azzarri IFPRI Washington DC, 
USA 

M&E across Africa 
RISING 

c.azzarri@cgiar.org +1-202-8624608 capitanpignolo 

Jerry Glover USAID Washington DC, 
USA 

Senior technical 
Advisor of donor 
agency, 

jglover@usaid.gov +1-202712 
+1-7853423205 

jerry.d.glover 

Kenton Dashiell IITA Ibadan, Nigeria DDG Partnerships and 
Capacity Development 

k.dashiell@cgiar.org  +234-8039784446 kenton.dashiell 

Kwasi Atta-Krah IITA Ibadan, Nigeria Director, Humdtropics 
CRP 

k.atta-krah@cgiar.org +234-8039784433  

Ylva Hillbur IITA Ibadan, Nigeria DDG Research y.hillbur@cgiar.org  yhillbur 

Bernard van Lauwe IITA Nairobi, Kenya Director, Nat Resource 
Management 

b.vanlauwe@cgiar.org  bernard vanlauwe 

Bougouna Sogoba AMEDD Koutiala, Mali Director Bougouna.sogoba@ameddmali.org;bso
goba67@yahoo.fr 

+233-76474732 bougouna.sogoba 

Yah Diakié AMASSA/ 
Afrique Verte 

Koutiala, Mali Contact Person diakiteyah@yahoo.fr +223 76369667  
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Abdoulaye Diakié MOBIOM Bougouni, Mali Contact Person 
Responsible for 
training, extension and 
research  

diakitemobiom@yahoo.fr +223-76365255  

Keriba Coulibaly AVRDC Bougouni, Mali Research Associate keriba.coulibaly@worldveg.org 
 

+233-20223375  

Marc Traore ICRISAT Bamako, Mali Admin Officer marctrr@gmail.com +233-76303234 
+233-65783299 

 

Kehinde Makinde AGRA Accra, Ghana Steering Committee 
member 

kmakinde@agra.org   

Alfred Dixon IITA Ibadan, Nigeria Head Partnership Unit a.dixon@cgiar.org   
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